
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Class
FA
FA
FA
FC
FA
FC
FC
FM
FM
S2
FE
FE
FA
CSR
FC
FC
S2

No.
66
19
28

9
11
80

1
68
99
05
10
23
52
61
02

5
44

Name
Hans Peter
Bernie Sunier
Jason Byers
John Mcmurray
Kevin Hartwig
Bobby Caldwell
Brian Belardi
Steve Jenks
Ken De Nault
Rob Sherwood
Jay Leeman
Kenneth Martin
Phil Gumpert
Katie List
Lewis Cooper, Jr.
David Klutsenbaker
Bob Henson

Best Tm
53.733
56.092
57.488
59.786
59.908

1:00.186
1:00.712
1:01.217
1:01.315
1:01.533
1:04.485
1:05.204
1:05.693
1:08.342
1:12.733
1:17.384

-.---

Home/State
Overland Park KS
St Louis MO
Livonia MI
St. Louis MO
Iowa City IA
Terre Haute IN
Grafton WI
Cincinnati OH
Cedar Falls IA
St. Louis MO
Guttenberg IA
Bettendorf IA
Noblesville IN
Rogers MN
Grosse Pointe Woods MI
Columbia TN
Lee's Summit MO

Mem #
265543
16021
219752
190884
282905
318879
284433
358876
212023
315613
276558
377905
111672
346966
129198
097098
78884

Region
KC
StL
Det
StL
Iowa
Indy
Milw
Cinc
DMVR
StL
Iowa
GtRv
StL
LOL
Det
Bucc
KC

Make/Model
Swift 014 Csr & Fa
Ralt Rt41
Ralt Rt41
Van Dieman Rf01
Swift 008A
Van Dieman Rf00
Van Diemen Rf00-01
Star Mazda Formula Mazda
Formula Mazda
Carbir Cs2
Van Diemen Fscca
Van Diemen Fscca
Swift Db-4
Radical Prosport
Van Dieman Rf 02-2
Citation 88Sf
Lola 8690

Sorted on Best Lap timeSt. Louis Region March "Wins" Regional

GRP 2 FA/B/C/E/M/S CFC S2 A/C/DSR

Qualifying

Qualify

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

3/29/2008 08:30 AM

Group 2 Qualifying

Printed: 3/29/2008 10:34:04 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Chief Steward Barrett Braun

Event Sanction #08-RS-15-S

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3
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